
DATE DAY EVENT
Apr 3, 2025 Thursday Kangaroo Kids Re-Opens Nursery and KG

Apr 7, 2025 Monday Kangaroo Kids Re-Opens PG and Pre Nursery

Apr 8, 2025 Tuesday Know about Healthy Habits that make Happy Life

Apr 22, 2025 Tuesday Earth -Our only planet-Talk and Share

Apr 29, 2025 Tuesday Dress up Day-World Dance Day

Apr 30, 2025 Wednesday Dress up Day-World Dance Day

May 3, 2025 Saturday Open House

May 9, 2025 Friday Mothers' day Celebrations

May 16, 2025 Friday Animalagic day

06 to 09 May 2025 Tuesday-Friday Pool Party

Jul 7, 2025 Monday Trees: Earth's Lifeline-Podcast

15 to 17 July 2025 Tuesday to Thursday Pool Party

Jul 18, 2025 Friday Reduce reuse recycle-Project based Learning

Jul 19, 2025 Saturday LLC

Jul 25, 2025 Friday Poetry Morning

Aug 2, 2025 Saturday Buddy Day

Aug 8, 2025 Friday Celebrating Togetherness

12 to 14 Aug 2025 Tuesday to Thursday United We Stand: Celebrating Independence

Aug 22, 2025 Friday Show and Tell : Diverse cultures and traditions

Sep 3, 2025 Wednesday Field trip

Sep 12, 2024 Friday Hindi Diwas

Sep 16, 2025 Tuesday Creepy Crawlies come to class

Sep 20, 2025 Saturday LLC

Sep 27, 2025 Saturday Dandia ki Dhoom

Oct 9, 2025 Thursday Pets Day

Oct 17, 2025 Friday Diwali Celebration: Traditional Party

Nov 14, 2025 Friday Puppet Show

Nov 18, 2025 Tuesday Birds come to class-Dress up day

Nov 29, 2025 Saturday Poetry Morning

19 to 20 Dec 2025 Friday-Saturday Matrix

Dec 24, 2025 Wednesday Christmas Fiesta: Joy to the World

Jan 23, 2026 Friday Celebrating Indian Constitution Day

Jan 31, 2026 Saturday Winter Carnival

3 to 6 Feb 2026 Tuesday-Friday Sports Day

Feb 7, 2026 Saturday LLC

Feb 21, 2026 Saturday Sports Day Playgroup/ Pre nursery

Feb 25, 2026 Wednesday Dadi ki Kahani

Mar 7, 2026 Saturday Grandparents Tea Party

EVENT CALENDAR (2025-26)


